	•			
- 00747	T II Omogit		Mileage	69.00
100343	J H Quast		Expenses	2 3. 35
<b>b</b> 00344	J H Quast		Postage	10.00
100345	Chas. Price		Postage	1.00
100346	L C Dudley			57.00
100347	Katheryn E. Jack son		Expenses	75.00
100348	Althea Turner		Salary	50.00
100349	C J Hindman	•	Salary	1.35
100350	Cliff Myers	•	Fees	1.45
100351	Cliff Myers	•	Fees	Disallowed.
100357	State Highway Commi	s si on ·	Offset Fed.Aid	DISSILOWGU
	•	•		
	•	mauran ID	OT A THE	«
	•	Township	CLAIMS.	<u>'</u>
	•	D.1.	`M	
	•	Boles	Twp.	
			T also	226.23
3 <b>7</b>	E R Robertson		Lab or	6,25
38	Wm.McQuarry		Drag.	0,20
	•			
	•	, DAWSON	TWP.	
	1			19.55
6 <b>7</b>	J P Wagoner		Payroll	
68	Henry C Wood	•	Payroll	112.00
69	J P Wagoner	•	Payroll	320.20
	•		_	. • •
•	•	FRYE TWI	₽•	•
	•			94 50
34	w w Stuckey		Drainage Maint.	24.50
35	J T Shimp	•	Drag.	10.00
	•	•		•
	•	GLENN PO	OL TWP.	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1
	•			7.50
137	W H Roller		Drag.	9.00
138	L A Hunter		Repairs	
139	Harry Evans		Drag.	<b>3.75</b>
140	W E Bell		Drag.	4.38
141	W S Moore		Drag.	11.25
142	J W Moore		Drag.	7.50
143	L O Hunter		Drag.	63 <b>.73</b>
144		•		
TAR	• 4	LYNN LAN	E TWP.	<b>*</b>
	•			94 70 1
116	w w Stuckey	•	Maint.Tax.	24.10
117	F E Gibson		Drag.	6.25
118	R L Keller		Drag.	15.00
119	John Dearstone	•	Drag.	12.50
V	•	•		<b>.</b>
	·	RED FORK	TWP.	
	•			564 FO
69	M P Cook		Payroll	564.50
~ ~				•
	•	WEKIWA	TWP.	•
	•			127 00
58	Joe Duncan		Payroll	137.00
	= = = • • • ·			-

At a regularly adjourned meeting of the Board of County Commissioners held on the 30th. day of March, 1925, the following Resolution was introduced by W L North and the motion to adopt the said Resolution was seconded by J S Shaver, and the Chairman ordered the Resolutionread:

## RESOLUTION.

WHEREAS, the Tenth Legislature passed an Act permitting Counties and Municipalities to be garnisheed in civil actions where employees of a County or any Municipality therein are alleged to be indebted to persons, firms and corporations, and

WHEREAS, This act will place upon the Counties, in response to Garnishment Summons, additional labor and expense.

THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, That all employees of Tulsa County be and they are hereby notified that this Board shall expect that they pay and discharge their obligations at the time same becomes due, and in the event that any employee fails, refuses or neglects so to do and Tulsa County is garnisheed by reason of such failure and neglect to pay its debts, this Board will request the officer in charge of the Department in which any employee so failing to discharge his obligations to discharge such employee.

Those voting for the adoption of the Resolution are as follows:

Ed W.Hedgecock

W L North

JS Shaver.

Said Resolution having received a majority of the votes was declared carried and the County Clerk is hereby instructed to serve a copy of this Resolution on the

and and